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EVENT 201 Mens Open 400m Medley Team          
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. City Sunderland A  Co Sund'land   4:10.03   569  
   Thomas Walker   1.05.15     31.08    34.07 
   Joshua Campbell   1.11.88     33.65    38.23 
   Adam Taylor     56.50     26.06    30.44 
   Kieran Peart     56.50     26.94    29.56 
2. C.O.A.S.T.  Co Aberdeen   4:33.07   437  
   Finlay Davison   1.09.61     33.88    35.73 
   Craig Smith   1.19.22     37.01    42.21 
   Louis Houette   1.09.04     31.45    37.59 
   Jack Watson     55.20     26.04    29.16 
3. City Sunderland B  Co Sund'land   4:36.79   419  
   Jay Manners   1.14.03     35.77    38.26 
   Callum Walker   1.14.87     35.18    39.69 
   Joseph Pomfret   1.06.70     29.68    37.02 
   Tom Whelan   1.01.19     29.04    32.15 
4. East Lothian A  East Lothian   4:44.63   386  
   Andrew McKnight   1.11.00     34.11    36.89 
   Robert Ogilvy   1.21.38     37.75    43.63 
   Finlay Hart   1.07.00     30.65    36.35 
   Kyle Eadie   1.05.25     30.57    34.68 
5. East Lothian B  East Lothian   4:45.59   382  
  JONATHAN SHARPLES   1.12.90     35.41    37.49 
   Fraser Samuel   1.17.08     37.14    39.94 
   Charlie Smith   1.08.35     31.27    37.08 
   Daniel Steedman   1.07.26     31.80    35.46 
6. Chester-Le-Street SC  Chester Le S   5:24.17   261  
   Luke Pye   1.27.79     42.11    45.68 
   Ethan Butler   1.36.79     46.40    50.39 
   Daniel Butler   1.14.22     34.27    39.95 
   Matthew Hunt   1.05.37     31.41    33.96 
 
 
 

EVENT 202 Womens Open 400m Freestyle Team     
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. City Sunderland A  Co Sund'land   4:09.85   608  
   Jennifer Tatters   1.01.05     29.90    31.15 
   Elizabeth Clements   1.03.48     30.36    33.12 
   Eve Larsen   1.03.50     30.04    33.46 
   Laura Taylor   1.01.82     29.61    32.21 
2. City Sunderland B  Co Sund'land   4:11.04   599  
   Freya Rayner     59.76     28.43    31.33 
   Lauren Exley   1.04.39     30.90    33.49 
   Alexandra Clements   1.02.79     29.98    32.81 
   Amy Dixon   1.04.10     30.58    33.52 
3. East Lothian A  East Lothian   4:16.33   563  
   Anna Balfour   1.05.86     31.59    34.27 
   Jennifer Ritchie   1.03.81     30.60    33.21 
   Alyx Cunningham   1.03.93     30.23    33.70 
   Caitlin Hamilton   1.02.73     29.56    33.17 
4. East Lothian B  East Lothian   4:18.86   547  
   Catrina McManus   1.06.73     32.07    34.66 
   Eve Lissaman   1.01.51     29.46    32.05 
   Brigid Hay   1.05.68     31.47    34.21 
   Katy Smith   1.04.94     30.85    34.09 
5. Chester-Le-Street SC  Chester Le S   4:18.88   547  
   Lauren Graham   1.01.65     29.52    32.13 
   Georgina Lee   1.06.63     32.41    34.22 
   Anna Turnbull   1.08.43     32.64    35.79 
   Lauren Patterson   1.02.17     29.77    32.40 
6. C.O.A.S.T.  Co Aberdeen   4:26.59   500  
   Nina Hounsome   1.05.90     31.99    33.91 
   Yasmin Perry   1.06.46     32.62    33.84 
   Ella Turner   1.06.85     31.57    35.28 
   Meg Paterson   1.07.38     31.58    35.80 
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EVENT 203 Boys Open 400m Freestyle            

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joe Baker 11 Peterlee   5:03.38   381  
 50m    34.35 100m  1:12.68 150m  1:51.85 200m  2:30.89 250m  3:09.81 300m  3:48.56 350m  4:27.16 400m  5:03.38 
    34.35    38.33    39.17    39.04    38.92    38.75    38.60    36.22 
2. Kieron Mutch 10 NCL SwimTeam   5:19.39   327  
 50m    35.93 100m  1:15.72 150m  1:56.95 200m  2:38.02 250m  3:19.03 300m  4:00.52 350m  4:41.41 400m  5:19.39 
    35.93    39.79    41.23    41.07    41.01    41.49    40.89    37.98 
3. Dori An 11 South Tyne   5:20.70   323  
 50m    36.60 100m  1:16.82 150m  1:57.36 200m  2:38.33 250m  3:19.69 300m  4:00.55 350m  4:42.29 400m  5:20.70 
    36.60    40.22    40.54    40.97    41.36    40.86    41.74    38.41 
4. Ciaran Thomas 11 Tynemouth   5:21.70   320  
 50m    35.98 100m  1:16.34 150m  1:58.10 200m  2:39.27 250m  3:20.26 300m  4:02.00 350m  4:43.02 400m  5:21.70 
    35.98    40.36    41.76    41.17    40.99    41.74    41.02    38.68 
5. Jack Chalmers 11 Bo Stockton   5:22.57   317  
 50m    36.99 100m  1:17.06 150m  1:57.84 200m  2:39.52 250m  3:21.73 300m  4:03.15 350m  4:44.03 400m  5:22.57 
    36.99    40.07    40.78    41.68    42.21    41.42    40.88    38.54 
6. Jude Blackmore 11 Billingham   5:31.37   292  
 50m    37.90 100m  1:19.56 150m  2:03.17 200m  2:46.03 250m  3:28.40 300m  4:11.13 350m  4:52.77 400m  5:31.37 
    37.90    41.66    43.61    42.86    42.37    42.73    41.64    38.60 
7. Patrick Shimmin 11 NCL SwimTeam   5:31.38   292  
 50m    38.11 100m  1:19.46 150m  2:02.65 200m  2:45.73 250m  3:28.61 300m  4:11.72 350m  4:52.71 400m  5:31.38 
    38.11    41.35    43.19    43.08    42.88    43.11    40.99    38.67 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alfie Kelly 12 Tynemouth   4:47.17   450  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:07.54 150m  1:44.19 200m  2:21.07 250m  2:57.54 300m  3:34.62 350m  4:11.37 400m  4:47.17 
    31.58    35.96    36.65    36.88    36.47    37.08    36.75    35.80 
2. James Fewster 12 Tynemouth   4:52.03   427  
 50m    30.89 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:43.80 200m  2:21.38 250m  2:59.78 300m  3:37.96 350m  4:15.73 400m  4:52.03 
    30.89    35.31    37.60    37.58    38.40    38.18    37.77    36.30 
3. Adam Wilson 12 Tynemouth   4:54.85   415  
 50m    33.04 100m  1:09.97 150m  1:47.76 200m  2:25.04 250m  3:03.03 300m  3:40.53 350m  4:18.13 400m  4:54.85 
    33.04    36.93    37.79    37.28    37.99    37.50    37.60    36.72 
4. Kier Lillie 12 NCL SwimTeam   4:56.62   408  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:09.79 150m  1:47.43 200m  2:25.45 250m  3:03.49 300m  3:41.65 350m  4:19.81 400m  4:56.62 
    33.08    36.71    37.64    38.02    38.04    38.16    38.16    36.81 
5. Fraser Agnew 12 Co Aberdeen   5:00.94   391  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:11.30 150m  1:50.26 200m  2:29.94 250m  3:08.90 300m  3:47.75 350m  4:25.37 400m  5:00.94 
    33.67    37.63    38.96    39.68    38.96    38.85    37.62    35.57 
6. Christian Ubanan 12 NCL SwimTeam   5:01.21   390  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:10.96 150m  1:49.73 200m  2:28.58 250m  3:07.34 300m  3:46.81 350m  4:24.97 400m  5:01.21 
    33.31    37.65    38.77    38.85    38.76    39.47    38.16    36.24 
7. Matthew Hunt 12 Chester Le S   5:02.28   385  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:12.39 150m  1:51.54 200m  2:30.35 250m  3:09.07 300m  3:47.81 350m  4:25.88 400m  5:02.28 
    34.01    38.38    39.15    38.81    38.72    38.74    38.07    36.40 
8. Jake Spark 12 Middlesboro   5:05.34   374  
 50m    35.20 100m  1:13.61 150m  1:52.08 200m  2:30.78 250m  3:09.82 300m  3:49.01 350m  4:27.83 400m  5:05.34 
    35.20    38.41    38.47    38.70    39.04    39.19    38.82    37.51 
9. Daniel Steedman 12 East Lothian   5:09.28   360  
 50m    35.32 100m  1:14.86 150m  1:55.20 200m  2:34.80 250m  3:13.94 300m  3:53.05 350m - 400m  5:09.28 
    35.32    39.54    40.34    39.60    39.14    39.11 -  1:16.23 
10. Alexander Beveridge 12 Co Aberdeen   5:22.69   317  
 50m    36.38 100m  1:17.06 150m  1:58.71 200m  2:40.16 250m  3:22.54 300m  4:03.70 350m  4:44.64 400m  5:22.69 
    36.38    40.68    41.65    41.45    42.38    41.16    40.94    38.05 
11. Nathan Salkeld 12 Carlisle Aq   5:28.66   300  
 50m    36.58 100m  1:17.92 150m  1:59.64 200m  2:41.64 250m  3:23.49 300m  4:05.46 350m  4:47.55 400m  5:28.66 
    36.58    41.34    41.72    42.00    41.85    41.97    42.09    41.11 
12. Jack Harwood 12 Billingham   5:30.90   294  
 50m    37.99 100m  1:18.96 150m  2:00.61 200m  2:42.68 250m  3:25.55 300m  4:07.91 350m  4:50.48 400m  5:30.90 
    37.99    40.97    41.65    42.07    42.87    42.36    42.57    40.42 
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Matthew George 13 Aquabears   4:22.89   586  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:00.71 150m  1:34.46 200m  2:08.21 250m  2:42.59 300m  3:16.49 350m  3:50.11 400m  4:22.89 
    28.61    32.10    33.75    33.75    34.38    33.90    33.62    32.78 
2. Harvey Tait 13 Heart Of Mid   4:45.59   457  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:08.65 150m  1:45.06 200m  2:21.55 250m  2:58.17 300m  3:34.81 350m  4:10.74 400m  4:45.59 
    32.31    36.34    36.41    36.49    36.62    36.64    35.93    34.85 
3. Matthew Keogh 13 Moors   4:48.21   445  
 50m    32.71 100m  1:08.17 150m - 200m  2:22.42 250m - 300m  3:36.67 350m - 400m  4:48.21 
    32.71    35.46 -  1:14.25 -  1:14.25 -  1:11.54 
4. Declan Till 13 Heart Of Mid   4:49.55   439  
 50m    33.00 100m  1:10.21 150m  1:48.61 200m  2:25.85 250m  3:03.64 300m  3:40.55 350m  4:16.41 400m  4:49.55 
    33.00    37.21    38.40    37.24    37.79    36.91    35.86    33.14 
5. Joesef Tait 13 Heart Of Mid   4:49.78   438  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:08.21 150m  1:45.23 200m  2:22.74 250m  3:00.07 300m  3:38.68 350m  4:15.11 400m  4:49.78 
    32.22    35.99    37.02    37.51    37.33    38.61    36.43    34.67 
6. Matthew Phillips 13 Co Sund'land   4:56.94   407  
 50m    33.23 100m  1:09.58 150m  1:46.83 200m  2:24.60 250m  3:03.02 300m  3:41.54 350m  4:19.61 400m  4:56.94 
    33.23    36.35    37.25    37.77    38.42    38.52    38.07    37.33 
7. Keith Brown 13 Co Aberdeen   4:56.97   406  
 50m    33.11 100m  1:09.93 150m  1:47.48 200m  2:25.49 250m  3:03.65 300m  3:42.17 350m  4:19.89 400m  4:56.97 
    33.11    36.82    37.55    38.01    38.16    38.52    37.72    37.08 
8. Jonathan Moultrie-Wari 13 Heart Of Mid   5:01.00   390  
 50m    34.08 100m  1:11.46 150m  1:50.00 200m  2:27.99 250m  3:06.40 300m  3:44.81 350m  4:23.48 400m  5:01.00 
    34.08    37.38    38.54    37.99    38.41    38.41    38.67    37.52 
9. Shaun Carter 13 NCL SwimTeam   5:09.05   361  
 50m    34.35 100m  1:13.23 150m  1:52.84 200m  2:31.88 250m  3:11.44 300m  3:51.31 350m  4:30.93 400m  5:09.05 
    34.35    38.88    39.61    39.04    39.56    39.87    39.62    38.12 
10. Kyle Eadie 13 East Lothian   5:12.00   350  
 50m    34.68 100m  1:13.74 150m  1:53.41 200m  2:33.38 250m  3:13.97 300m  3:54.28 350m  4:34.74 400m  5:12.00 
    34.68    39.06    39.67    39.97    40.59    40.31    40.46    37.26 
11. James Thompson 13 Duns   5:16.32   336  
 50m    35.03 100m  1:14.70 150m  1:54.80 200m  2:35.00 250m  3:16.07 300m  3:56.96 350m  4:37.23 400m  5:16.32 
    35.03    39.67    40.10    40.20    41.07    40.89    40.27    39.09 
12. Jay Aitken 13 Heart Of Mid   5:21.64   320  
 50m    35.84 100m  1:15.34 150m  1:57.60 200m  2:38.82 250m  3:20.88 300m  4:03.21 350m  4:43.38 400m  5:21.64 
    35.84    39.50    42.26    41.22    42.06    42.33    40.17    38.26 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Christopher Heppell 14 NCL SwimTeam   4:23.99   579  
 50m    29.41 100m  1:01.88 150m  1:36.09 200m  2:09.67 250m  2:43.58 300m  3:18.13 350m  3:52.54 400m  4:23.99 
    29.41    32.47    34.21    33.58    33.91    34.55    34.41    31.45 
2. Alexander Hadley 14 Aquabears   4:30.08   541  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:06.60 150m  1:40.43 200m  2:15.72 250m  2:49.94 300m  3:24.47 350m  3:58.27 400m  4:30.08 
    31.95    34.65    33.83    35.29    34.22    34.53    33.80    31.81 
3. Iain Rennie 14 Alnwick Dol   4:37.47   498  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:05.81 150m  1:40.76 200m  2:16.47 250m  2:52.17 300m  3:27.61 350m  4:03.29 400m  4:37.47 
    31.14    34.67    34.95    35.71    35.70    35.44    35.68    34.18 
4. Scott Jenkinson 14 Middlesboro   4:37.65   497  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:07.44 150m  1:42.85 200m  2:18.71 250m  2:54.38 300m  3:29.91 350m  4:04.57 400m  4:37.65 
    31.68    35.76    35.41    35.86    35.67    35.53    34.66    33.08 
5. Joseph Pomfret 14 Co Sund'land   4:40.41   483  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:05.57 150m  1:41.46 200m  2:17.45 250m  2:53.58 300m  3:30.28 350m  4:06.49 400m  4:40.41 
    30.84    34.73    35.89    35.99    36.13    36.70    36.21    33.92 
6. Joseph Carter 14 Middlesboro   4:41.82   476  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:07.34 150m  1:43.23 200m  2:19.18 250m  2:55.68 300m  3:32.08 350m  4:07.80 400m  4:41.82 
    31.88    35.46    35.89    35.95    36.50    36.40    35.72    34.02 
7. Cameron Main 14 Elgin   4:43.56   467  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:05.94 150m  1:41.53 200m  2:17.74 250m  2:54.42 300m  3:31.59 350m  4:08.45 400m  4:43.56 
    31.23    34.71    35.59    36.21    36.68    37.17    36.86    35.11 
8. Craig Smith 14 Co Aberdeen   4:45.28   459  
 50m    31.65 100m  1:06.76 150m  1:42.81 200m  2:19.43 250m - 300m  3:33.44 350m  4:10.01 400m  4:45.28 
    31.65    35.11    36.05    36.62 -  1:14.01    36.57    35.27 
9. Jake Duffy 14 Tynedale   4:45.65   457  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:06.66 150m  1:43.25 200m  2:20.10 250m  2:56.93 300m  3:34.18 350m  4:11.17 400m  4:45.65 
    30.95    35.71    36.59    36.85    36.83    37.25    36.99    34.48 
10. Joseph Martin 14 Gates &Whick   4:46.45   453  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:07.09 150m  1:43.88 200m  2:21.00 250m  2:57.46 300m  3:34.24 350m  4:11.08 400m  4:46.45 
    31.11    35.98    36.79    37.12    36.46    36.78    36.84    35.37 
11. Jordan Mogford 14 Billingham   4:47.83   446  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:11.43 150m  1:48.38 200m  2:25.25 250m  3:01.74 300m  3:37.99 350m  4:13.61 400m  4:47.83 
    34.05    37.38    36.95    36.87    36.49    36.25    35.62    34.22 
12. Nathan Watson 14 Cockermouth   4:53.52   421  
 50m    33.55 100m  1:11.05 150m  1:48.75 200m  2:26.06 250m  3:03.70 300m  3:40.69 350m  4:18.03 400m  4:53.52 
    33.55    37.50    37.70    37.31    37.64    36.99    37.34    35.49 
13. Benjamin Smith 14 South Tyne   4:53.79   420  
 50m    35.27 100m  1:13.06 150m  1:50.52 200m  2:27.82 250m  3:05.04 300m  3:42.14 350m  4:18.70 400m  4:53.79 
    35.27    37.79    37.46    37.30    37.22    37.10    36.56    35.09 
14. Alistair Webster 14 Co Aberdeen   4:57.30   405  
 50m    31.35 100m  1:07.97 150m  1:45.94 200m  2:23.95 250m  3:02.86 300m  3:41.32 350m  4:20.48 400m  4:57.30 
    31.35    36.62    37.97    38.01    38.91    38.46    39.16    36.82 
15. Joseph McCluskey 14 Bo Stockton   5:11.68   352  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:10.59 150m  1:50.33 200m  2:30.24 250m  3:11.21 300m  3:51.83 350m  4:32.21 400m  5:11.68 
    32.92    37.67    39.74    39.91    40.97    40.62    40.38    39.47 
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Zak Logue 15 NCL SwimTeam   4:22.32   590  
 50m    28.88 100m  1:01.37 150m  1:35.03 200m  2:08.37 250m  2:42.01 300m  3:15.48 350m  3:49.03 400m  4:22.32 
    28.88    32.49    33.66    33.34    33.64    33.47    33.55    33.29 
2. Jack Harrison 15 Warrender Ba   4:24.53   575  
 50m    29.20 100m  1:02.29 150m  1:35.76 200m  2:10.00 250m  2:43.34 300m  3:17.69 350m  3:51.90 400m  4:24.53 
    29.20    33.09    33.47    34.24    33.34    34.35    34.21    32.63 
3. Daniel Tait 15 Carlisle Aq   4:29.61   543  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:04.69 150m  1:39.16 200m  2:13.67 250m  2:47.97 300m  3:22.55 350m  3:57.01 400m  4:29.61 
    30.83    33.86    34.47    34.51    34.30    34.58    34.46    32.60 
4. Cameron Broadfoot 15 Warrender Ba   4:32.38   527  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:05.89 150m  1:40.74 200m  2:15.98 250m  2:49.81 300m  3:24.54 350m  3:58.50 400m  4:32.38 
    31.28    34.61    34.85    35.24    33.83    34.73    33.96    33.88 
5. Charlie Smith 15 East Lothian   4:32.51   526  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:05.53 150m  1:40.05 200m  2:15.03 250m  2:49.74 300m  3:25.14 350m  3:59.61 400m  4:32.51 
    31.52    34.01    34.52    34.98    34.71    35.40    34.47    32.90 
6. Oscar Heald 15 Elgin   4:35.48   509  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:04.28 150m  1:38.87 200m  2:14.25 250m  2:49.32 300m  3:25.68 350m  4:00.70 400m  4:35.48 
    30.60    33.68    34.59    35.38    35.07    36.36    35.02    34.78 
7. Tom Whelan 15 Co Sund'land   4:35.96   507  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:05.46 150m  1:40.90 200m  2:16.56 250m  2:51.62 300m  3:27.20 350m  4:02.87 400m  4:35.96 
    31.10    34.36    35.44    35.66    35.06    35.58    35.67    33.09 
8. Finlay Dewar 15 Peebles   4:36.01   506  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:41.29 200m  2:16.92 250m  2:51.70 300m  3:27.41 350m  4:02.74 400m  4:36.01 
    31.39    34.84    35.06    35.63    34.78    35.71    35.33    33.27 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jack Baister 17 Middlesboro   4:09.16   689  
 50m    28.79 100m  1:00.13 150m  1:31.63 200m  2:03.18 250m  2:34.78 300m  3:06.90 350m  3:38.64 400m  4:09.16 
    28.79    31.34    31.50    31.55    31.60    32.12    31.74    30.52 
2. Kieran Fryer 16 RichmondDale   4:13.34   655  
 50m    28.75 100m  1:00.54 150m  1:32.40 200m  2:04.19 250m  2:36.63 300m  3:09.10 350m  3:41.26 400m  4:13.34 
    28.75    31.79    31.86    31.79    32.44    32.47    32.16    32.08 
3. Aidan McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   4:14.83   644  
 50m    28.80 100m  1:00.70 150m  1:32.86 200m  2:05.36 250m  2:38.12 300m  3:11.05 350m  3:43.74 400m  4:14.83 
    28.80    31.90    32.16    32.50    32.76    32.93    32.69    31.09 
4. Calum Archibald 17 Warrender Ba   4:24.85   573  
 50m    29.07 100m  1:01.46 150m  1:35.13 200m  2:09.89 250m  2:44.03 300m  3:19.51 350m  3:53.01 400m  4:24.85 
    29.07    32.39    33.67    34.76    34.14    35.48    33.50    31.84 
5. James Lane 16 South Tyne   4:29.49   544  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:37.90 200m  2:12.04 250m  2:46.62 300m  3:21.45 350m  3:56.25 400m  4:29.49 
    30.14    33.54    34.22    34.14    34.58    34.83    34.80    33.24 
6. Alasdair Lambert 16 Warrender Ba   4:34.82   513  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:41.00 200m  2:15.76 250m  2:50.94 300m  3:26.10 350m  4:01.05 400m  4:34.82 
    31.46    34.74    34.80    34.76    35.18    35.16    34.95    33.77 
7. James Davison 16 Middlesboro   4:37.38   499  
 50m    31.36 100m  1:05.82 150m  1:40.86 200m  2:16.49 250m  2:52.16 300m  3:28.63 350m  4:03.51 400m  4:37.38 
    31.36    34.46    35.04    35.63    35.67    36.47    34.88    33.87 
8. Josef Craig 17 Co Sund'land 8  4:42.84   471  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:07.25 150m  1:43.17 200m  2:19.68 250m  2:55.95 300m  3:32.48 350m  4:08.20 400m  4:42.84 
    31.92    35.33    35.92    36.51    36.27    36.53    35.72    34.64 
9. Macauley Ainslie 16 South Tyne 14  4:54.61   416  
 50m    33.28 100m  1:09.74 150m  1:46.70 200m  2:24.28 250m  3:02.45 300m  3:41.25 350m  4:19.78 400m  4:54.61 
    33.28    36.46    36.96    37.58    38.17    38.80    38.53    34.83 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Josef Craig 17 Co Sund'land 8  4:42.84   833  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:07.25 150m  1:43.17 200m  2:19.68 250m  2:55.95 300m  3:32.48 350m  4:08.20 400m  4:42.84 
    31.92    35.33    35.92    36.51    36.27    36.53    35.72    34.64 
2. Macauley Ainslie 16 South Tyne 14  4:54.61   678  
 50m    33.28 100m  1:09.74 150m  1:46.70 200m  2:24.28 250m  3:02.45 300m  3:41.25 350m  4:19.78 400m  4:54.61 
    33.28    36.46    36.96    37.58    38.17    38.80    38.53    34.83 
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EVENT 204 Girls Open 200m IM                  

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Niamh Page 11 Tynemouth   2:50.36   406     39.24  1:20.95  2:12.82 
2. Laura Cook 11 Tynemouth   2:50.45   405     37.95  1:21.40  2:13.28 
3. Robyn Dickinson 11 Middlesboro   2:50.89   402     37.54  1:24.89  2:13.27 
4. Harriet Lee 11 Tynemouth   2:53.39   385  -  1:27.30  2:15.89 
5. Rachel Bradley 10 Middlesboro   2:54.05   380     38.51  1:25.29  2:15.68 
6. Leah Martin 11 Tynemouth   2:56.36   365     40.74  1:25.22  2:16.78 
7. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   2:57.17   360     37.36  1:24.30  2:19.18 
8. Madeleine Duffy 10 Tynedale   2:57.29   360     37.97  1:25.16  2:15.38 
